STOCK CODE
CATALOG NUMBER /
ORDER CODE
Water Quality - Eutech Instruments Esis Pty Ltd
DESCRIPTION Ph. 02 9481 7420
Esis Pty Ltd
Prices ex GST
Waterproof TESTERS
EcoTestr pH2 with Single Display
01X460902 ECOPHTEST2 Waterproof pHTestr 2 Testr with ATC; 3 point Calibration 119.00$
EcoTestr EC Low and High, with Single Display
01X477101 ECOECTESTLOW Waterproof EcoTestr EC Low with ATC, 1 point Calibration 119.00$
01X477102 ECOECTESTHIGH Waterproof EcoTestr EC High with ATC; 1 point Calibration 119.00$
EcoTestr TDS Low and High, with Single Display
01X477103 ECOTDSTESTLOW Waterproof EcoTestr TDS Low with ATC, 1 point Calibration 119.00$
01X477104 ECOTDSTESTHIGH Waterproof EcoTestr TDS High with ATC, 1 point Calibration 119.00$
EcoTestr Salt with Single Display
01X477105 ECOSALTTEST Waterproof EcoTestr Salt with ATC, 1 point Calibration CALL
pHTestr 10, 20, 30, 10BNC, pHSpear with Large Dual Display
01X366901 PHTEST10 Waterproof pHTestr 10 with ATC; ±0.1 pH accuracy 181.00$
01X366902 PHTEST20 Waterproof pHTestr 20 with ATC; ±0.01 pH accuracy 197.00$
01X366903 PHTEST30 Waterproof pHTestr 30 with ATC and Temperature Readout; ±0.01 pH resolution 228.00$
01X366904 PHTEST10BNC
Waterproof pHTestr 10 BNC Testr with MTC; BNC connector sensor; ±0.01 pH
resolution (meter only – electrode to be ordered separately)
202.00$
01X366920 PHSPEAR

STOCK CODE
CATALOG NUMBER /
ORDER CODE
Water Quality - Eutech Instruments Esis Pty Ltd
DESCRIPTION Ph. 02 9481 7420
Esis Pty Ltd
Prices ex GST
01X415106 ECPHWP610/42K
Waterproof CyberScan pH 610 pH/mV Meter with double junction pH electrode
ECFC7252203B, ATC probe, DAS software, power adapter & pH carrying kit set
1,368.00$
01X415103 ECPHWP610/01 Waterproof CyberScan pH 610 pH/mV Meter with ATC probe & DAS software 1,129.00$
01X415105 ECPHWP600/42K
Waterproof CyberScan pH 600 pH/mV Meter with double junction pH electrode
ECFC7252203B, ATC probe, DAS software, power adapter & pH carrying kit set
1,264.00$
01X415102 ECPHWP600/01 Waterproof CyberScan pH 600 pH/mV Meter with ATC probe & DAS software 1,026.00$
PORTABLE CONDUCTIVITY / TDS / SALINITY METERS
Eutech COND 6+, TDS 6+, SALT 6+
01X289425 ECCON6/03PLUSK
COND 6+ Conductivity Meter with electrode ECCONSEN91B & Conductivity carrying
kit set
720.00$
01X289426 ECCON6/03PLUS COND 6+ Conductivity Meter with electrode ECCONSEN91B 700.00$
01X289427 ECTDS6/03PLUSK TDS 6+ TDS Meter with electrode ECCONSEN91B & TDS carrying kit set 720.00$
01X289428 ECTDS6/03PLUS TDS 6+ TDS Meter with electrode ECCONSEN91B 700.00$
01X289429 ECSALT6/03PLUSK Salt 6+ Salinity Meter with electrode ECCONSEN91B & Salinity carrying kit set 720.00$
01X289430 ECSALT6/03PLUS Salt 6+ Salinity Meter with electrode ECCONSEN91B 700.00$
CyberScan Standard Portable CON 110, CON 11 (While supplies last)
01X366309 ECCON110/03K
CyberScan CON 110 Conductivity/TDS/RS232 Meter with DAS, RS232C cable ,
Conductivity electrode, 1 electrode holder & Conductivity carrying kit set
1,072.00$
01X366307 ECCON110/03
CyberScan CON 110 Conductivity/TDS/RS232 Meter with DAS, RS232C cable ,
Conductivity electrode & 1 electrode holder
1,000.00$
01X366305 ECCON11/03K
CyberScan CON 11 Conductivity/TDS Meter with Conductivity electrode , 1
electrode holder & Conductivity carrying kit set
839.00$
01X366303 ECCON11/03
CyberScan CON 11 Conductivity/TDS Meter with Conductivity electrode & 1
electrode holder
793.00$
Waterproof Portable CON 150, CON 450
01X651611 ECCONWP150/03 Con 150 Meter & electrode (EC-CONSEN91W) with Grip-Clip. 751.00$
01X651612 ECCONWP150/03K
Con 150 Meter & electrode (EC-CONSEN91W) in a cary case with Grip-Clip and
calibration standards.
824.00$
01X651632 ECCONWP450/03 Con 450 Meter & electrode (EC-CONSEN91W) with Grip-Clip. 1,010.00$
01X651633 ECCONWP450/03K
Con 450 Meter & electrode (EC-CONSEN91W) in a cary case with Grip-Clip, USB
cable and calibration standards.
1,083.00$
CyberScan Waterproof Portable CON 400 (While supplies last)
01X251410 ECCONWP400/03K
Waterproof CyberScan CON 400 Conductivity Meter with Conductivity electrode , 1
electrode holder & Conductivity/TDS carrying kit set
1,134.00$
01X251401 ECCONWP400/03
Waterproof CyberScan CON 400 Conductivity Meter with Conductivity electrode & 1
electrode holder
1,031.00$
CyberScan Waterproof Portable COND 610, CON 600
01X418307 ECCONWP610/43K
Waterproof CyberScan CON 610 Conductivity/TDS/Resistivity/Salinity Meter with

STOCK CODE
CATALOG NUMBER /
ORDER CODE
Water Quality - Eutech Instruments Esis Pty Ltd
DESCRIPTION Ph. 02 9481 7420
Esis Pty Ltd
Prices ex GST
01X403503 ECDO110/02K
CyberScan DO 110 Dissolved Oxygen Meter with 8 m cable electrode, RS232
cable, DAS software, 1 assembled membrane cap housing , 1 refilling electrolyte
(60mL) & carrying kit set
1,476.00$
01X403502 ECDO110/01K
CyberScan DO 110 Dissolved Oxygen Meter with 3m cable electrode, RS232 cable,
DAS software, 1 assembled membrane cap housing & 1 refilling electrolyte (60mL)
& carrying kit set
1,290.00$
Waterproof Portable DO 150, DO 300, DO 450
01X651634 ECDOWP450/00 DO 450 Meter only. 777.00$
01X651635 ECDOWP450/03K
DO 450 Meter with RDO probe (EC-RDO-3M) in a carry case with USB cable, RDO
stainless steel weight/guard and RDO calibration sleeve.
3,103.00$
01X651644 ECDOWP450/03 DO 450 Meter with RDO probe (EC-RDO-3M). 2,533.00$
01X262314 ECDOWP300/02K
Waterproof CyberScan DO 300 Dissolved Oxygen Meter (Backlit) with 25 ft cable
electrode, 1 assembled membrane cap housing, 1 refilling electrolyte (60mL) &
carrying kit set
1,725.00$
01X262307 ECDOWP300/01K
Waterproof CyberScan DO 300 Dissolved Oxygen Meter (Backlit) with 10 ft cable
electrode, 1 assembled membrane cap housing, 1 refilling electrolyte (60mL) &
carrying kit set
1,616.00$
Waterproof Portable DO 600
01X419503 ECDOWP600/42K
Waterproof CyberScan DO 600 Dissolved Oxygen Meter with 25 ft cable electrode
ECDOHANDY8M, DAS software, power adapter & carrying kit set
2,170.00$
01X419502 ECDOWP600/41K
Waterproof CyberScan DO 600 Dissolved Oxygen Meter with 10 ft cable electrode
ECDOHANDYNEW, DAS software, power adapter & carrying kit set
1,963.00$
PORTABLE MULTI-PARAMETER METERS

STOCK CODE
CATALOG NUMBER /
ORDER CODE
Water Quality - Eutech Instruments Esis Pty Ltd
DESCRIPTION Ph. 02 9481 7420
Esis Pty Ltd
Prices ex GST
01X430902 ECPCDWP650/44K
Waterproof CyberScan PCD 650 pH/ mV/ Ion/ Conductivity/ TDS/ Resistivity/
Salinity/ Dissolved Oxygen Meter with double junction pH electrode
ECFC7252203B, 4-cell Conductivity probe ECCONSEN9203J, Dissolved Oxygen
probe ECDOHANDYNEW, DAS software, multi-probe holder, power adapter &
carrying kit set (all probes comes with 3m long cable).
3,517.00$
01X430903 ECPCDWP650/00
Waterproof CyberScan PCD 650 pH/ mV/ Ion/ Conductivity/ TDS/ Resistivity/
Salinity/ Dissolved Oxygen Meter with DAS software & multi probe holder
2,170.00$
BENCHTOP METERS
Eutech pH 700, ION 700
01X541601 ECPH700/40 Eutech pH 700 Meter 100/240 VAC Adapter 824.00$
01X541603 ECPH700/4S Eutech pH 700 Meter With Integral Electrode Holder & 100/240 VAC Adapter 875.00$
ECPH7004SA ECPH700/4SA
Eutech pH 700 Meter With ATC Probe (PH5TEMB01P) Integral Electrode Holder &
100/240 VAC Adapter
875.00$
01X541605 ECPH700/42S
Eutech pH 700 Meter With pH Electrode (ECFC7252101B), ATC Probe
(PH5TEMB01P), Integral Electrode Holder & 100/240 VAC Adapter
969.00$
01X541609 ECION700/40S Eutech Ion 700 Meter With Integral Electrode Holder & 100/240 VAC Adapter 1,217.00$
01X541610 ECPH700/42GS
Eutech pH 700 Meter With Glass body, open pore pH electrode (EC620131), ATC
Probe (PH5TEMB01P) Integral Electrode Holder & 100/240 VAC Adapter
1,031.00$
Eutech pH 2700
ECPH270040A ECPH2700/40A Eutech pH 2700 Meter & 100/240 VAC Adapter 1,031.00$
01X543901 ECPH2700/40S
Eutech pH 2700 Meter With Integral Electrode Holder & 100/240 VAC Adapter,
RS232 cable
1,217.00$
ECPH27004SA ECPH2700/4SA
Eutech pH 2700 Meter With ATC Probe (PH5TEMB01P), Integral Electrode Holder,
100/240 VAC Adapter, & RS232 cable
1,238.00$
01X543902 ECPH2700/42GS
Eutech pH 2700 Meter With pH Electrode (ECFG7370101B), ATC Probe
(PH5TEMB01P), Integral Electrode Holder, 100/240 VAC Adapter, RS232 cable, &
pH Electrode Refill Solution
1,279.00$

STOCK CODE
CATALOG NUMBER /
ORDER CODE
Water Quality - Eutech Instruments Esis Pty Ltd
DESCRIPTION Ph. 02 9481 7420
Esis Pty Ltd
Prices ex GST
01X230205 COMBI03BW pH/Cond/ATC probe for 450 series 378.00$
01X234601 ECCOMBI03M
pH Combination Electrode and 2-Pin Stainless Steel Conductivity Electrode with
ATC, 15 cm ABS guard; 3 m cable (PC 10)
414.00$
pH/ATC (3-in-1) Electrodes
01X218964 ECFC7352901B
General Purpose Plastic-body “3-in-1” pH/Temp. Combination Electrode,
12x90mm, BNC connector, 1m cable (for pH 5/6, Ion 6, pH 11/110, pH 510 & pH
1100/2100)
243.00$
01X417003 ECFC7352901J
General Purpose Plastic-body Gel-Filled “3-in-1” pH/Temp. Combination Electrode,
12x90mm, BNC and 8 pin connector, 1m cable (for pH 620, 610, 600, PC650,
PD650, PCD650 only)
249.00$
01X218995 ECFC7352901W
General Purpose Plastic-body Gel-Filled “3-in-1” pH/Temp. Combination Electrode,
12x90mm, BNC and 6 pin connector, 1m cable (for pH 310, 300, PC300 & PC510)
249.00$
93X218835 ECFE7352801B
General purpose plastic-body “3-in-1” pH/Temperature combination electrode. (for
discontinued models – pH 10 / pH 100 / pH 200 / pH 500 / pH 1000 / pH 2000)
264.00$
93X218990 ECFE7372801W
General purpose, double-junction, plastic-body “3-in-1” pH/ Temperature
combination electrode. (for models – pH 300 / pH 310 / PC 510 / PC 300)
207.00$
ORP (Oxidization Reduction Potential / Redox) Electrodes
01X256612 ECFC7960101B
General Purpose Plastic-body Single Junction Gel-Filled ORP Electrode, 12x90mm,
BNC connector, 1m cable
285.00$
01X254014 ECFC79601R01B
General Purpose Plastic-body Single Junction Refillable ORP Electrode, 12x90mm,
BNC connector, 1m cable & 10mL refilling electrolyte
306.00$
01X256613 ECFC7960201B
General Purpose Plastic-body Double Junction Gel-Filled ORP Electrode, 12x90mm,
BNC connector, 1m cable
326.00$
01X256621 ECFC79602R01B
General Purpose Plastic-body Double Junction Refillable ORP Electrode, 12x90mm,
BNC connector, 1m cable & 10mL refilling electrolyte
347.00$
01X256615 ECFC7960205B
General Purpose Plastic-body Double Junction Gel-Filled ORP Electrode, 12x90mm,
BNC connector, 5m cable
347.00$
93X219103 ECFG7960101B General purpose glass-body ORP electrode. Comes with 10 mL refilling electrolyte. 409.00$

STOCK CODE
CATALOG NUMBER /
ORDER CODE
Water Quality - Eutech Instruments Esis Pty Ltd
DESCRIPTION Ph. 02 9481 7420
Esis Pty Ltd
Prices ex GST
93X244727 ECCONSEN93J
2 Cell Electrode with ATC, cell constant K=0.1 , 16x110 mm, 8-pin connector, 1m
cable (for CON600, COND610, PC650, PCD650)
710.00$
93X219047 EC620166
Epoxy-body 4-ring Conductivity Electrode, cell constant K=10.0, DIN connector,
1m cable (for CON 1500, CON 6000, PC 6000, PC6500 & PCD 6500)
907.00$
93X244306 ECCONSEN73W
2 Platinum Rings Epoxy-body Electrode with ATC, cell constant K=10.0, 16x110
mm, 6-pin connector, 1m cable (for CON 110 , CON 11, CON 410 , CON 400, CON
510)
751.00$
93X219057 EC620164
Glass-body 4-ring Conductivity Electrode, cell constant K=10.0, DIN connector, 1m
cable(for CON 1500, CON 6000, PC 6000, PC6500 & PCD 6500)
927.00$
93X219046 EC620165
Epoxy-body 4-ring Conductivity Electrode, cell constant K=1.0, DIN connector, 1m
cable (for CON 1500, CON 6000, PC 60000, PC 6500 & PCD 6500)
927.00$
93X219045 EC620163
Glass-body 4-ring Conductivity Electrode, cell constant K=1.0, DIN connector, 1m
cable (for CON 1500, CON 6000, PC 6000, PC6500 & PCD 6500)
984.00$
Dissolved Oxygen Electrodes & Accessories
RDO15M RDO15M RDO probe 15 M / 50 ft 1,813.00$
RDO3M RDO3M RDO probe 3 M / 10 ft 1,528.00$
RDO6M RDO6M RDO probe 6 M / 20 ft 1,606.00$
RDOCALCHAMBER RDOCALCHAMBER RDO Calibration Chamber 155.00$
RDOCAP RDOCAP Replacement RDO cap 295.00$
RDOWEIGHT RDOWEIGHT RDO Weight 207.00$
01X295704 EC620SSP DO/BOD electrode with self-stirring mechanism, 1m cable 2,134.00$
01X233913 DO6HANDY
Galvanic Dissolved Oxygen Electrode with ATC, 0.9m cable 2 assembled
membrane cap housing, 1 refilling electrolyte & 1 scouring pad (for DO 6+, DO
700)

STOCK CODE
CATALOG NUMBER /
ORDER CODE
Water Quality - Eutech Instruments Esis Pty Ltd
DESCRIPTION Ph. 02 9481 7420
Esis Pty Ltd
Prices ex GST
Accessories for 300 Series Thermometers
01X460701 HNDSFRKIT Hands-free Kit for 300 series Thermometers (2 Magnets + Handstrap) Call
01X460601 ARMORTEMP Rubber Armor/Stand for 300 series Thermometers Call
60X030134 60X030134 100/240 VAC,9V,6W,CNT-VE, Power Adapter for 300 series Call
30X379302 30X379302 USB Cable for Temp 300 series Call
Thermocouple Type J Probes
01X220001 ECTPGLPJ01M Type J General purpose probe (for immersion into liquids), 1m cable Call
01X220002 ECTPPENJ01M
Type J Penetration probe (for penetrating meat, plastic and semi-soft materials),
1m cable
Call
Thermocouple Type K Probes
01X220101 ECTPGLPK01M Type K General purpose probe (for immersion into liquids), 1m cable Call
01X220102 ECTPPENK01M
Type K Penetration probe (for penetrating meat, plastic and semi-soft materials),
1m cable
Call
01X220103 ECTPSURK01M Type K Surface Straight probe (for direct contact on hot surfaces), 1m cable Call
93X375601 EC3K220
Type K thermocouple probe with shaft length: 200 mm, round-tip sensor tip: 2
mm diameter; -50 to +700 °C (for liquid or air)
Call

STOCK CODE
CATALOG NUMBER /
ORDER CODE
Water Quality - Eutech Instruments Esis Pty Ltd
DESCRIPTION Ph. 02 9481 7420
Esis Pty Ltd
Prices ex GST
01X211244 ECCON1118BT 111.8 mS/cm KCl Calibration Solution 42.00$
01X211272 ECCON5000BT 5.0 mS/cm KCl Calibration Solution 42.00$
Conductivity Standard Solution (60 mL bottle)
01X609201 01X609201 84 µS/cm KCl Calibration Solution, 60 mL Call
01X608301 01X608301 1413 µS/cm KCl Calibration Solution, 60 mL Call
Conductivity/Salinity Standard Sachets (20 x 20 mL PER BOX)
01X219905 ECCON10BS 10 µS/cm KCl Conductivity Sachets 125.00$
01X219902 ECCON447BS 447 µS/cm KCl Conductivity Sachets 125.00$
01X219901 ECCON1413BS 1413 µS/cm KCl Conductivity Sachets 125.00$
01X219903 ECCON2764BS 2764 µS/cm KCl Conductivity Sachets 125.00$
01X219904 ECCON15000BS 15000 uS/cm KCl Conductivity Sachets 125.00$
01X219906 ECCON3000BS 3000 ppm KCL Salinity Calibration Sachets 125.00$
TDS 442 Standard Solutions (480 mL bottle)
01X109105 EC44250BT 50 ppm 442 Calibration Solution 42.00$
01X109102 EC442300BT 300 ppm 442 Calibration Solution 42.00$
01X109104 EC4421000BT 1000 ppm 442 Calibration Solution 42.00$